Danube Art Master 2019
NATIONAL ORGANISERS

AUSTRIA

Jugend-Umwelt-Plattform JUMP

Spittelauerlande 5, 1090 Vienna

Tel: +43 1 31304 2011; mobile: +43650 7333 494

E-Mail: simon.buechler@jugendumwelt.at; website: www.jugendumwelt.at
Contact person: Simon Buchler

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

“Ekotim” - Society for the Protection and Advancement of Environment, Nature and Health
Grbavicka 50, 71000 Sarajevo, Bosnia and Herzegovina

Tellfax: +387 33 812 515; mobile: +38761554302

E-mail: ekotim@bih.net.ba, rijad@ekotim.net; dam@ekotim.net; website: www.ekotim.net
Contact person: Rijad Tikvesa

BULGARIA

GWP Bulgaria

14, Hristo Belchev Str., 1000 Sofia, Bulgaria

Tel/fax: +359 2 987 04 61; mobile: +359 887 602 672
E-mail: bardarska@dir.bg

Contact person: Galia Bardarska

CROATIA

Association for nature and environmental protection Green Osijek

Opatijska 26f, 31000 Osijek, Croatia

Tel: +385 31 565 181; mobile: +385 95 199 5179

E-mail: zeleniosijek@zeleni-osijek.hr; kristina@zeleni-osijek.hr; website: www.zeleni-osijek.hr
Contact person: Kristina Kovacevic¢

CZECH REPUBLIC

Ministry of the Environment of the Czech Republic
Vr3ovicka 65, 100 10 Praha 10

tel.: +420 267 122 224

E-mail: veronika.matuszna@mzp.cz web: www.mzp.cz
Contact person: Veronika Matuszna

GERMANY

Bayerisches Staatsministerium fir Umwelt und Verbraucherschutz
Rosenkavalierplatz 2, 81925 Munich

E-Mail: thore.gauda@stmuv.bayern.de; Website: www.stmuv.bayern.de
Contact person: Thore Gauda

screenartisten GmbH

Hohenzollernstr. 86, 80796 Munich

E-Mail: gerbert@screenartisten.de; Website: www.screenartisten.de
Contact person: Stefanie Gerbert

HUNGARY
GWP Hungary
1119 Budapest, Etele ut 59-61, Hungary
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Tel/fax: +36 1 3711 333
E-mail: gwpmo@gwpmo.hu
Contact person: Attila Kozak

MOLDOVA

Ecological Movement of Moldova

Serghei Lazo St. no. 13, 2004 MD Chisinau, Republic of Moldova

Tel/fax: +373 22 232 408

E-mail: mem@mem.md, alecu.renita@yahoo.com, website: www.mem.md
Contact person: Elena Scobioala

MONTENEGRO

Contact person: Omar BaSi¢
Tel: +38269418408

E-mail: fishingplav@gmail.com

Ministry of agriculture and rural development
Rimski trg 46, 81 000 Podgorica

Tel: +382 20 482260

E-mail: milica.vukcevic@mpr.gov.me
Contact person: Mrs Milica Maras

ROMANIA

Eco Counselling Centre Galati (ECCG)

Str. Basarabiei nr. 2, 800201 Galati, Romania

Tel: +40 236 499 957, fax: +40 372 877 585, mobile: +40 724 049 139
E-mail: eco@cceg.ro; website: www.cceg.ro

Contact person: lulia Leonte

SERBIA

Young Researchers of Serbia

Bulevar umetnosti 27, 11070 Novi Beograd, Republic of Serbia

Tel: +381 11 311 66 63; fax: +381 11 311 66 53, mobile: +381 638 737 170
E-mail: dusica@mis.org.rs; website: www.mis.org.rs

Contact person: DuSica Trnavac Bogdanovic

SLOVAKIA

BROZ - Regional Association for Nature Conservation and Sustainable Development
Na Riviére 7/a, 841 04 Bratislava, Slovakia

Mobile: +421 948 370 437

E-mail: filagova@broz.sk; website: www.broz.sk

Contact person: Zofia Filagova

SLOVENIA

GWP Slovenia

Limnos, Podlimbarskega 31, 1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia

Tel: +386 1 4273 245; fax: +386 1 5057 386; mobile: +386 40 316 064
E-mail: martina.zupan@siol.net

Contact person: Martina Zupan

UKRAINE

Zakarpattya Oblast Branch of All-Ukrainian Ecological League
Yurya Goydu, 8 Uzhorod 88 000

Tel: +380 67 9 062 061

E-mail: bluerivers.ukraine@gmail.com

Contact person: Olena Marushevska
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